MALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES &
SEPANG | MM
28-30 AUGUST 2015 Puchj el

CATERHAMNM
2015 Championship

IMALAYSIA CHAMPIONSHIP SERIES 2015
Caterham Championship SEPANG INTERNATIONAL CIRCUIT 5.543 km ._._.
Race 1 29/8/2015 10:40 . .... .

Race (10 Laps) started at 10:45:32

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 s2 s3 sS4 Spd Lap Time of Day Lap Tm St S2 S3 sS4 Spd

5 10:59:16.572 2:38.368 31.512 37.489 46.961 42.406 171.701

(33) Gilbert Ang 6 11:02:05.748 2:49.176 32.165 37.632 56.000 43.379 171.429

1 10:48:05.607 2:31.085 33.064 35.226 43.605 39.190 169.279 7 11:04:45.576 2:39.828 31.702 37.595 46.818 43.713 170.616

2 10:50:32.535 2:26.928 28.895 35.087 43.612 39.334 197.080 8 11:07:27.936 2:42.360 31.888 38.612 47.138 44.722 170.079

3 10:52:59.749 2:27.214 29.064 35.114 43.753 39.283 197.441 9 11:10:07.762 2:39.826 31.931 37.930 46.770 43.195 170.616

4 10:55:26.441 2:26.692 29.045 35.044 43.442 39.161 196.721 10 11:12:46.988 2:39.226 31.647 37.671 47.087 42.821 171.429
5 10:57:52.756 2:26.315 28.833 34.901 43.445 39.136 197.441
6 11:00:19.132 2:26.376 29.031 34.711 43.506 39.128 197.802
7 11:02:46.730 2:27.598 29.067 35.048 43.860 39.623 197.441
8 11:05:16.973 2:30.243 29.591 35.601 45.029 40.022 197.080
9 11:07:47.612 2:30.639 29.741 35.971 45.015 39.912 196.007
10 11:10:14.634 2:27.022 28.772 35.134 43.845 39.271 198.529

(9) Marcus Chye

1 10:48:07.947 2:32.195 33.181 35.336 44.589 39.089 168.224
2 10:50:36.558 2:28.611 29.091 35.333 44.646 39.541 196.721
3 10:53:04.009 2:27.451 29.019 35.267 43.768 39.397 196.007
4 10:55:31.879 2:27.870 29.067 35.246 44.203 39.354 195.298
5 10:58:00.016 2:28.137 29.068 35.272 44.491 39.306 196.007
6 11:00:28.024 2:28.008 28.907 35.221 44.407 39.473 196.364
7 11:02:56.534 2:28.510 29.118 35.230 44.379 39.783 196.007
8 11:05:24.246 2:27.712 29.060 35.238 44.128 39.286 195.298
9 11:07:52.423 2:28.177 28.967 35.305 44.528 39.377 196.007
10 11:10:21.140 2:28.717 29.048 35.225 44.676 39.768 196.721

(41) Halim Mu'azzam
1 10:48:20.328 2:43.681 36.579 37.639 46.880 42.583 155.172

11:09:26.896 2:39.815 31.824 37.700 46.877 43.414 169.279
11:12:08.633 2:41.737 31.808 37.729 47.526 44.674 168.224

2 10:50:57.610 2:37.282 31.612 37.393 45.975 42.302 170.886
3 10:53:35.984 2:38.374 31.482 38.055 46.154 42.683 171.701
4 10:56:13.911 2:37.927 31.600 37.171 46.488 42.668 165.644
5 10:58:51.936 2:38.025 31.536 37.177 46.420 42.892 170.079
6 11:01:29.720 2:37.784 31.431 37.294 46.398 42.661 169.279
7 11:04:08.564 2:38.844 31.808 37.383 46.616 43.037 169.279
8 11:06:47.081 2:38.517 31.918 37.500 46.298 42.801 169.545
9

0

(35) Sidqi Ahmad
1 10:48:22.466 2:44.060  35.840 38.321 47.255 12.644 156.749

2 10:51:01.332 2:38.866 31.868 37.549 47.236 42.213 174.757
3 10:53:44.123 2:42.791 32.038 38.993 48.617 43.143 169.811
4 10:56:24.900 2:40.777 32.029 38.026 48.126 42.596 169.545
5 10:59:04.977 2:40.077 32.001 37.884 47.401 42.791 169.279
6 11:01:45.531 2:40.554 32.155 38.111 47.155 43.133 167.183
7 11:04:26.187 2:40.656 32.082 38.154 47.368 43.052 169.014
8 11:07:06.673 2:40.486 31.956 38.227 47.426 42.877 168.487
9 11:09:47.361 2:40.688 32.017 38.188 47.201 43.282 168.224
10 11:12:27.909 2:40.548 32.186 38.193 47.288 42.881 168.224

(99) Shirendra Lawrence

1 10:48:21.145 2:43.710 34.654 38.739 47.639 42.678 156.749
2 10:50:59.756 2:38.611 31.556 37.520 46.940 42.595 172.524
3 10:53:39.023 2:39.267 31.557 37.699 47.145 42.866 170.079
4 10:56:26.152 2:47.129 31.812 37.913 54.120 43.284 167.442
5 10:59:07.093 2:40.941 32.143 37.969 47.833 42.996 168.750
6 11:01:48.444 2:41.351 31.956 38.203 47.957 43.235 169.279
7 11:04:29.805 2:41.361 31.975 38.055 48.031 43.300 168.750
8 11:07:11.018 2:41.213 31.720 38.263 47.829 43.401 169.279
9 11:09:52.648 2:41.630 31.891 38.361 47.971 43.407 168.487
10 11:12:34.375 2:41.727 32.354 38.178 47.751 43.444 166.924
(5) Malcolm Chang
1 10:48:21.930 2:44.032 34.388 39.676 47.291 42.677 159.057
2 10:51:01.558 2:39.628 31.350 37.849 46.809 43.620 172.800
3 10:53:58.570 2:57.012 31.932 38.775 1:03.305 43.000 174.194
4 10:56:38.204 2:39.634 31.893 37.558 47.063 43.120 170.886

Orbits



